Tweeddale Funding 2022/23

28th March 2023

Neighbourhood Support Fund (NSF) 2022/23 Other sources of grant funding - Tweeddale
£ Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
Local Festival Grants £ 13,425.00 | £ 3,675.00 | £ 9,750.00
Opening balance as of 01/04/2022 | £  88,165.94 - -
Annual Support Grants (Community Councils) £ 8,655.00| £ 3,330.00 | £ 5,325.00
SBC Small Schemes £ 69,400.00 | £ 26,834.00 | £ 42,566.00
Plus Community Fund Underspend 2021/22 | £ 1,266.60
Common Good (Peebles) £ 20,000.00 | £ 7,687.00 | £ 12,313.00
SBC Enh t Trust £ 300.89 | £ 248.70 | £ 52.19
Plus BBBB Underspend 2021/22 | £ 210.18 rhancement Tus
SBC Welfare Trust £ 3,558.79] £ 3,100.00 | £ 458.79
£ 115,339.68 | £ 44,874.70 | £ 70,464.98
Plus Local Festival Grant Underspend 2021/22 | £ 3,714.28
Total available | £ 93,357.00
Less:
NSF applications awarded since 01/04/2022 | £  55,719.97
NSF applications that are assessed and await decision | £  46,769.26
Sub-total | £ 102,489.23
Funds' rerfnammg if assessed £ 9,132.23
applications are successful
NSF applications still to be assessed | £ -
Potential Overall Position |-£ 9,132.23
Summary of applications
No Date Fund Organisation Name Amount Project Status
1 | 03/04/2022 ] N'Hood Support |Tweeddale Red Squirell Network £ 1,009.00 |Schools education programme Awarded
2 | 30/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Dementia Friendly Tweeddale £ 4,459.88 |Health and wellbeing Awarded
3 | 17/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peeblesshire Youth Trust £ 1,458.00 |School transition project for P7 Awarded
4 | 22/05/2022 | N'Hood Support JTweedsmuir Community Company £ 7,261.50 |Greenspace Awarded
5 | 23/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |West Linton Scout Group £  4,000.00 |Outdoor Learning Awarded
6 | 19/05/2022 ] N'Hood Support |Music in Peebles £ 1,450.00 |Music recital Awarded
7 | 15/07/2022 ] N'Hood Support |Interest Link Borders £ 5,000.00 |Project costs Awarded
8 | 18/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Walkerburn Craft Club £ 4,500.00 |Promote craft club Awarded
9 | 26/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Biodiversity & Ecology Group £ 1,347.30 |Maintenance (strimmer) Awarded
11 | 03/08/2022 | N'Hood Support JTweed Wheels £ 7,000.00 [Minibus replacement Awarded
12 | 14/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peebles Civic Society £ 4,326.29 |History Book and Digital Archive Awarded
13 | 14/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Clovenfords and Distric CC £ 1,944.00 |Design consultant for playing fields bridge Awarded
14 | 26/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |The Tweed Valley Cheyne Gang £ 2,925.00 [Signing for breathing Awarded
16 | 30/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Social Make and Play £ 936.00 |Social Gathering Workshops Awarded
18 | 5/12/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peebles Mens Shed £ 5,000.00 |A Mens Shed for the Future Awarded
19 | 7/12/2022 | N'Hood Support |Greener Peebles £ 2,950.00 |Celebratory Volunteering Event and Grow Project Awarded
20 | 08/01/2023 | N'Hood Support |Priorsford Primary School PTA £ 153.00 |Restore School Badge Mosiac Awarded
21 | 13/01/2023 [ N'Hood Support |Peebles Orchestra £ 1,250.00 |Mendelssohn's Elijah Spring Concert Assessing
22 | 13/01/2023 | N'Hood Support [Cardrona Village Association £ 2,300.00 [Sound Dampening Assessing
23 | 13/02/2023 | N'Hood Support |St Ronans Silver Band £ 2,800.00 |Staffing Costs Assessing
24 | 23/02/2023 | N'Hood Support [St Ronans Wells Garden Volunteers £ 3,771.00 [Garden Maintenance Assessing
25 | 27/02/2023 | N'Hood Support |Peebles Bowling Club £ 7,500.00 [Toilets with disabled access Assessing
26 | 28/02/2023 | N'Hood Support [Food HUGS £ 1,520.00 |Cooking equipment Assessing
27 | 28/02/2023 | N'Hood Support |UTCE Ltd £ 6,577.06 |Flooring and shelving for shop extension Assessing
28 | 03/03/2023 | N'Hood Support [Walkerburn & District CC £ 4,960.00 |Rental Costs and kitchen deep clean Assessing
29 | 03/03.2023 [ N'Hood Support |Nomad Beat £ 3,841.20 |venue Hire and slary costs Assessing
30 | 03/03/2023 | N'Hood Support [Sustainable West Linton and District £ 2,702.00 |Community woodland Assessing
31 | 03/03/2023 [ N'Hood Support |Clubsport Tweeddale £ 1,000.00 |Printing costs Assessing
32 | 04/04/2023 | N'Hood Support [Carlops Community Garden Group £ 1,048.00 |Garden equipment Assessing
33 | 06/03/2023 [ N'Hood Support |Linton Hotspur Community FC £ 7,500.00 [Modular units Assessing
Total | £ 102,489.23




